## Commonwealth of Kentucky Trey Grayson, Secretary of State

0653868 Trey Grayson Secretary of State Received and Filed 7/23/2010 1:16:16 PM Fee receipt: \$4.00

Trey Grayson Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov			Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:		THE ALLAN & CATHY TASMAN FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC. 0653868 Kentucky 12/28/2006 12:00:00 AM 7/23/2010 1:16:16 PM \$4.00		
Principal Office			ED WE ST	
5105 DUNVEGAN F LOUISVILLE, KY 40		Jun		
Registered Agent	Name/Address			
ALLAN TASMAN 5105 DUNVEGAN F LOUISVILLE, KY 40	ROAD		E C	
Current Officers	5			
President Assistant Secretary Secretary Treasurer Vice President	ALLAN TASM SARAH TASM NATALIE TAS CATHY TASM CATHY TASM	ian Man Ian	5105 DUNVEGAN ROAD,LOUISVILLE,KY 40222 5105 DUNVEGAN ROAD,LOUISVILLE,KY 40222 5105 DUNVEGAN ROAD,LOUISVILLE,KY 40222 5105 DUNVEGAN ROAD,LOUISVILLE,KY 40222 5105 DUNVEGAN ROAD,LOUISVILLE,KY 40222	
Directors			Shar - a Pla Sa	
Director Director Director Director Director	ALLAN TASM CATHY TASM NATALIE TAS DAVID TASM SARAH TASM	IAN MAN AN	5105 DUNVEGAN ROAD,LOUISVILLE,KY 40222 5105 DUNVEGAN ROAD,LOUISVILLE,KY 40222 5105 DUNVEGAN ROAD,LOUISVILLE,KY 40222 5105 DUNVEGAN ROAD,LOUISVILLE,KY 40222 5105 DUNVEGAN ROAD,LOUISVILLE,KY 40222	
Signatures				
Signature	A	llan Tasman		

Title

President